Specifications

Dimensions

Seat Width:

Seat Depth:
Front seat height:
Rear seat height:
Backrest Height:
Back Recline:

Colours:

320-500 mm
340-500 mm
430-570 mm
370-500 mm
250-450 mm

-17.5° - 10°

32

Performance/Weights
Maximum User Weight:

Total Weight:

Transportation

Crash Tested?

125 kg

7.5 kg
(Transit weight 4.9kq)

This product has been successfully crash tested
and fulfils the performance requirements for ISO
7176-19

As a part of our ongoing product improvement initiative, Sunrise Medical reserves the right to change specifications and design without notice. Further, not all features and options offered are compatible with all configurations of the wheelchair. Please consult the user

instruction manual for more information.



