## Specifications

## **Dimensions**

Seat Width:	320-500 mm
Seat Depth:	340-500 mm
Front seat height:	430-570 mm
Rear seat height:	370-500 mm
Backrest Height:	250-450 mm
Back Recline:	-17.5° - 10°
Colours:	32

## Performance/Weights

Maximum User Weight:	125 kg
Total Weight:	7.5 kg
	(Transit weight 4.9kg)

## Transportation

Crash Tested?

This product has been successfully crash tested and fulfils the performance requirements for ISO 7176-19

As a part of our ongoing product improvement initiative, Sunrise Medical reserves the right to change specifications and design without notice. Further, not all features and options offered are compatible with all configurations of the wheelchair. Please consult the user instruction manual for more information.